AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE Page
) 10of 2
5 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.|3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG. NO. [5. PROJECT NO. {if applicable)
0001 12/15/2009 PRWRSMOTI55
6. ISSUED BY CODE| 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY {f other than ftem §)  CCODE]
DOTAantime Adminisiration, WR Acquisition
Office of Acquisition, MRG4200,201 Mission Sireet, Suite 2200
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905. .
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, sireef, counly, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Dale Sirois
PACIFIC-GULE MARINE, INC. OB DATED {SEE [TEM 11)
A WHITNEY AVE STE 511
Groina. ‘LA T0056.2504 o0 |10~ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
' NO. DTMABCOS016 { PGMIEW07I20
o | 198- DATED  (SEE 1TEM 13)
CODE D [EACI TY CODE 087007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|"_"| The above numbere solcation is amended as setforth in Hem 4. The hour and dake specified for recelpt of Offers D is extended, D & not extended.

Ciffers rmust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior o ihe hour and date specified in the saliefiation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By compleling HBems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendment; {b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendmenl on each copy of the offer
subraitied; or {c} By separale lefter or telegram which iniclugdes a reference o the soficilation and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWE EDGMENT
TO BE REGEWED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFTERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECHIED WAY HESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by virlus of this amendment you desire to change an ofier already submitled, sucty thange may be made by telegram of
wetiet, provided each tesagram or lefier makes reforence to the soliciiation and this amencment, and fs received prior lo the opening hoeur and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {if requgred)

- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0761 - 33 - 40KYS0 - 9- 33 - 40KYSO - 0 - - 26432 - (0761 -0000 - 08

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
GCONTRACTS/ORDERS.
. T AODEEIES T ConlIDANTORDED MO AS DESCLISER IN LG4
CHECK ONE| 5 THIS CHANGE ORDER 18 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authotity} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITE4 14 ARE MADE IN
] THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

[] B. THE ABCVE NUMBERED CONTRACTCROER IS MODIFIEED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
chahiges In paying office, appropriation date, efc } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT'Y OF FAR 43 103(b).

D (. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0 OTHER {Speoiy type of modfication and auforily}

FAR 43103 (a) Bilaleral Conltract Modification

E IMPORTANT: Contracior | | s ot is required to sign this documentand retum 1 copies fo the issuing office.

14, DESCRIETION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  {Organized by UCF section headings, including soliciation/contract sulject matter whers feasible )
DeCbligate and Close

The purpose of this modification is fo deobligate -$38,11500  as follows:

Frome. $1.682,007.00
By -38,115.00
To: $1,623,892.00

Al other tarms and condilions remain unchangad

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant fo FAR 4,804, Closeout of confract fles, thal i invoices have been submutted and paid. Further, by sighing
this modification, the Ship Manager is providing a closing statement certifying mn@eben of s ordes as required by FAR 4.804-5(a){13)

Except as ;)rwsded nersin, all lorms v conddions of the dorument referancad in flem G4 oF 30A_ 3s hersiofore changed, Temains unchased and In Wl foree and effedt.

NER (Type or print) 162 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type of prnl
f AOPRASTOAL | DebraK. Velmers
[45C. DATE SIGNED

16C. DATE SIGNED

AN ol j- Y10 [ ‘ 1/6/10
(Signaiure of parsorn authenzed o signi {Signature of Comtrackng Officer}
NSN 7540-D1-152-5070 STANDARD FOFM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIGUS EDITION Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)

UNUSABLE 53243


debbie.velmere
DVSign

debbie.velmere
Typewritten Text
1/6/10


Line [tem Document Number - | Titte Page
Summary - | PeM16W07020/0001 DTMASCO5016 KEY CLOSE 2 of2

Total Funding:  $1.623,892.00

FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub Object Class Sub Program CostOrg Sub Projilob No. Sub  Reporiing Category

Division Ciosed FYs  Cancelied Fund

Line lfem Delivery Date Unit of

Number _ Description {Start date to End date) Quantity lssue Unit Price Total Cost
KEYSTONE STATE

DeObligate and Close

PRWRSMO7 155
o001 Mod. 0001 059302007 008 LT ($38,115.00) ($38,115.40)

Change in Descriplion, Extended Dascripfion, Funding, Urdt Price
The purpose of this modification is in DeQObligate excess funds as indicated balow:
Ref Reg No: PRWRSMOT155

Funding ivformation: .
- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0761 - 33-40KYS0-6-33 -
40KYSR-0- -25432-0761-0000-00

-38,115.00

Previous Total: 41.662,007.00
Modification Tofal:  {538,115.00)

Grand Total: $1,623,832.00
{includes Discounts)

Distribution: S Wong, 7 Richmond, © Johnsion, SM






